Overall Time
0:53:47
0:56:15
0:59:13
0:59:29
1:00:37
1:02:13
1:03:55
1:04:02
1:06:04
1:09:32
1:10:19
1:11:22
1:11:32
1:12:42
1:13:55
1:18:51
1:30:24
1:35:32

First Name
The Only Team
Joe
Rob
Mark
Luke
Mary
Stephanie
Chris
Willow
Robert
McKenzie
Loretta
Jeff
Libby
Dennis
Aaron
Nicole
Cathleen

Last Name
The Only Team
Silliman
Kolodziejczak
Wilson
Fodor
Lawrence
Montgomery
Titas
Fodor
Aucoin
Trotter
Nelson
Carlson
Kelly
Glasgott
Davis
Lilley
Davis

Category
Team
M40-44
M45-49
M50-54
M40-44
F40-44
F35-39
M30-34
F40-44
M30-34
F30-34
F60-64
M65-69
F60-64
M55-59
M35-39
F35-39
F35-39

Run #1
11:03
11:56
13:09
14:13
14:14
12:41
14:21
14:48
15:39
15:33
16:12
17:29
15:17
16:47
17:30
16:01
22:21

24:50:00

Rank

18

T1+Bike+T2
0:30:00
0:31:23
0:32:05
0:30:52
0:31:04
0:35:49
0:34:17
0:33:51
0:35:44
0:37:11
0:36:44
0:35:38
0:40:51
0:38:16
0:38:51
0:44:13
0:43:19
0:44:54

Rank
1
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15
13
14
17
16
18

Run #2
11:47
12:56
13:59
14:24
15:19
13:43
15:17
15:23
14:41
16:46
17:23
18:15
15:25
17:39
17:36
18:37

24:56:00

25:48:00

Rank Overall Time Again
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17
18

0:53:47
0:56:15
0:59:13
0:59:29
1:00:37
1:02:13
1:03:55
1:04:02
1:06:04
1:09:32
1:10:19
1:11:22
1:11:32
1:12:42
1:13:55
1:18:51
1:30:24
1:35:32



